RESOURCE https://www.johansondielectrics.com/products/leaded-capacitors/high-voltage-radial-leaded-capacitors/48
 W
 H
 T
 S Meniscus
Height
.050" Max
Code / EIA Size Inches Millimeters RATED

4000 VDC .015 µF 153 .130 µF 134
5000 VDC .010 µF 103 .068 µF 683
HOW TO ORDER
RL DM 102 G 102 J 3 QN 001 T
Subfamily Size Voltage Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Mark Termination Special
Code Packing
RL = Radial
Leaded
See
Chart
501 = 500 V
102 = 1000 V
200 = 2000 V
302 = 3000 V
402 = 4000 V
502 = 5000 V
G = NP0/C0G
W = X7R
1st two digits are
significant; 3rd digit
denotes number of
zeros.
101 = 100 pF
103 = 0.01 µF
105 = 1.00 µF
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
Z = +80% -20%
3 = Cap Code & Tol
Z = Special Code
QN = Radial Wire Encap
(Ni/SnPb)
QR = Radial Wire Encap
(Ni/Sn RoHS)
001 =
Default
catalog
item
T = 7" ReelPaper Tape
Z = Special
Example: RLDM501G222K3RR001T Capacitors H-Series Radial Leaded, 1515, NP0/C0G cap, 500.0V, 2,200.00pF±10% cap,
Radial Wire (Ni/Sn RoHS), 7" Reel Paper Tape cap
NOTE: Lead lengths are typically 1.25” for orders in bulk packaging.
Leads are typically 1.00” for tape and reel packaging.
Tape and reel packaging comes in 1000 piece reels.
LD = Lead Diameter.
Radial Leaded (High Voltage)
Capacitors